Branch, Bulandshahr , UP Details of tenders are as under: 

SN Particulars Details 
 1 Name of work Air Conditioning work at SBI Sikandrabad Branch,  

Bulandshahr , UP 
 2 Nature of Work Air Conditioning Works 

3 Time allowed for completion 30 Days from Award of Work  

4 Earnest Money Deposit Rs. 6,400/- (Six Thousand Four Hundred Only) by means of Demand 
Draft / Pay Order (Valid for a period of 60 Days from the last date of 
submission of the tender) from any scheduled Nationalized Bank drawn 
in favor of State Bank Of India payable in Noida. 

6 Last date & time for submis-

[...]

security agencies guarding the campus, traffic regulations in and around the site etc; 

The tenderer will be fully responsible for considering the financial effect of any or all the factors while submitting his 
tender. 

4. Earnest Money 

4.1 The tenderers are requested to submit the Earnest Money of ₹ 6,400/- (Six Thousand Four Hundred 
Only) in the form of Demand Draft/ Bankers’ Cheque in favour of State Bank of India payable at Noida 
drawn on any Bank in India. 

1. EMD in any other form other than as specified above will not be accepted. Tender not 

accompanied by the EMD in accordance with clause 4.1 above shall be rejected.